Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:33.83
2:34.51
2:34.55
2:35.43
2:36.69
2:42.86
2:43.41
2:46.40
2:51.51
2:55.90
2:56.12
3:14.28
3:20.40
3:24.66

3:41.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.51
2:34.55
2:33.83
2:36.69
2:35.43
2:42.86
2:43.41

2:46.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
456
455
448
437
389
385
365
333
309
308
229
209
196
155

WA Pts

456
455
462
437
448
389
385
365

Round

m I T I m I I

-n

Round

F

I m I I

Date

2111115
15/10/16
21/11/15
25/01/15
25/10/15
09/03/14
18/01/14
26/10/13
17/03/13
27/10/112
19/01/13
13/05/12
22/04/12
25/02/12
271111

Date

15/10/16
21/11/15
211115
25/10/15
25/01/15
09/03/14
18/01/14
26/10/13

Meet

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Venue

Bletchley
Wycombe
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Venue

Wycombe
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:51.51
2:56.12
2:55.90
3:14.28
3:20.40
3:24.66

3:41.07

Copyright 2024

333
308
309
229
209
196
155

17/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
13/05/12
22/04/12
25/02/12
271111

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade

Hitchin

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



