## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.83	462	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
2:34.51	456	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:34.55	455	F	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
2:35.43	448	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:36.69	437	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:42.86	389	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:43.41	385	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:46.40	365	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:51.51	333	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:55.90	309	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:56.12	308	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:14.28	229	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:20.40	209	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
3:24.66	196	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:41.07	155	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.51	456	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:34.55	455	F	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
2:33.83	462	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
2:36.69	437	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:35.43	448	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:42.86	389	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:43.41	385	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:46.40 oyright 202	365 4	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:51.51	333	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:56.12	308	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:55.90	309	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
3:14.28	229	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:20.40	209	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
3:24.66	196	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:41.07	155	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS